

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 5 & 6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1078 OF 2001

BHANWAR SINGH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOTI SINGH(DEAD) THROUGH LRS. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For substitution and appln. for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and setting aside abatement

and office report)

Date: 06/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Deep Shikha Bharati, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed for filing counter affidavit to the substitution

application.

]

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[ Om Prakash

r

Court Master

Court Maste