

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1078 OF 2001

BHANWAR SINGH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOTI SINGH(DEAD) THROUGH LRS. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikram Jeet Sikand, Adv.

Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the middle of January, 2008 on any non-
miscellaneous day.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master